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or
redeemed.

31st
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Held
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New
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State
Coal-mines
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Mortgages
:

Housing
loans
to

State
coal-miners

MortgagesMiscellaneous
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..

..

,

Various
0//oVar.

£ 77,626 14,717

£ 20,838 16,25483,188

£
9,1287,078 984

£
89,336 23,893 82,204

Mining
Advances
Account

Mortgages
with
mining
companies

6,084

6,084

Mines
Department

Miscellaneous
securities

Various
Var.

127,731
10,392

5,262

132,861

Total
......

226,158
130,672

22,452
334,378
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